

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 18585/2022

Union Of India

-----Petitioner

Versus

Narayan Singh Chauhan Son Of Shri Rajveer Singh Chauhan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12997/2022
2. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9202/2023
3. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9212/2023
4. D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 9799/2023

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv. for Mr. R.D. Rastogi, ASG
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Mukesh Agrawal, Adv. for Mr. Chandra Bhan Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AVNEESH JHINGAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

09/07/2024

On request of counsel for the petitioner, put up after eight weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(AVNEESH JHINGAN),J